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Gemma Goodey

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Gemma Goodey
Postcode

Date of birth September 1985
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NQ BARNETT LTD

NP SEWELL LTD

NORTH ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
LTD

NORTH POORTON LTD

NORTH BRADLEY LTD

NO SHEIKH LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
13579472

13579540

13576850

13572802

13569894

13568123

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

928629032

928629032

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/08/2021

23/08/2021

20/08/2021

18/08/2021

17/08/2021

16/08/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/09/2021

08/09/2021

07/09/2021

06/09/2021

02/09/2021

01/09/2021

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



