Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Gemma Goodey 928629032

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Gemma Goodey Number 928629032

Postcode Address

Date of birth September 1985 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
NQ BARNETT LTD	13579472	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 23/08/2021	09/09/2021	Director
NP SEWELL LTD	13579540	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 23/08/2021	08/09/2021	Director
NORTH ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE LTD	13576850	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 20/08/2021	07/09/2021	Director
NORTH POORTON LTD	13572802	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 18/08/2021	06/09/2021	Director
NORTH BRADLEY LTD	13569894	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 17/08/2021	02/09/2021	Director
NO SHEIKH LTD	13568123	Active - Ne Incorporated	ewly 16/08/2021	01/09/2021	Director